
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS; Name= STORE MASTER FUNDING XI LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201711170004
17290

11/17/2017
02:53:17

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

Instr
#:20170425000
140290

Other:SEE
INST

201711170004
17290

11/17/2017
02:53:17

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

12 36 Instr
#:20170425000
140290

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201711170004
17290

11/17/2017
02:53:17

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

23 46 Instr
#:20170425000
140290

Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201711170004
17290

11/17/2017
02:53:17

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
EARLY
SCHOOLS INC

Instr
#:20170425000
140290

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


