Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS; Name= STORE MASTER FUNDING XI LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name		Doc Type		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711170004 17290		STORE MASTER FUNDING XI LLC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	ODYSSEY EARLY SCHOOLS INC						Other:SEE INST
201711170004 17290		STORE MASTER FUNDING XI LLC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	ODYSSEY EARLY SCHOOLS INC			12	36	#:20170425000 140290	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:12 Pg:36 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201711170004 17290	11/17/2017 02:53:17	STORE MASTER FUNDING XI LLC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	ODYSSEY EARLY SCHOOLS INC			23	46	#:20170425000 140290	Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:46 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY
201711170004 17290		STORE MASTER FUNDING XI LLC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	ODYSSEY EARLY SCHOOLS INC					140290	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST